
Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
7 PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI HEZA NICK BAR LEGEND 21.460 1 1D 1 135$       10
6 LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI DUST OF ACE 23.258 2 2D 1 54$         10

11 ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 23.691 3 2D 2 36$         9
5 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI SR IM A FAMOUS BULLY 24.014 4 2D 3 -$            8
9 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 27.537 5 2D 4 -$            7
1 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 922.225 -$            0
4 MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN DOCS LIL BAILEY 922.775 -$            0
3 LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI HAYLEES FAME 925.812 -$            0

10 REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 928.331 -$            0
2 TAYLOR WILSON NEKOOSA, WI SHELBIS CAT 999.999 -$            0
8 EMMA MCDONALD WIS. RAPIDS, WI GUNNER 999.999 -$            0

12 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MELVIN 999.999 -$            0

Draw First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
9 HAILEY GIESE MONDOVI, WI RUGER 17.113 1 1D 1 28$         10
1 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI CUPCAKE SPRINKLE FACE 18.374 2 1D 2 23$         9
3 PIPER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI LIL JACK 18.592 3 1D 3 18$         8
6 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 18.884 4 1D 4 13$         7
7 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MT DEW 19.241 5 1D 5 9$           6
5 PAYTON LOOMIS MONDOVI, WI MELVIN 19.408 6 1D 6 5$           5
8 KIMBER HAIGH MONDOVI, WI LIL JACK 35.207 7 1D 7 -$            5
4 CHLOE JO BROEKING , PAYCHECK 74.978 8 1D 8 -$            5
2 KANYN SCHULTZ MONDOVI, WI JET 999.999 -$            0

First Name Last Name Hometown BBR Number Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI 23744 STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.555 1 1D 1 179$       10

PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI 15384 SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT 14.728 2 1D 2 107$       9
PATTI HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI 15384 MANORS SWEET STING 14.818 3 1D 3 72$         8
ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI NM HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.019 4 1D 4 -$            7

REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI 21324 CHASE THIS CHROME 15.143 5 2D 1 153$       10
AUBREY WARD MONDOVI, WI 21488 GOODTIME COWBOY 15.163 6 2D 2 92$         9
BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI 21929 SFR COPPER 15.233 7 2D 3 61$         8

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 FLASH N DASH DR 15.285 8 2D 4 -$            7
MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI 23744 FANCY SOCK CHOICE 15.298 9 2D 5 -$            6

LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI NM DUST OF ACE 15.319 10 2D 6 -$            5
BAILEY WEBB OLSON HUGO, MN NM VR JOJO WOOD PAY 15.328 11 2D 7 -$            5

CHANDLER JOCHIM MAIDEN ROCK, WI NM LIONS ROAR 15.351 12 2D 8 -$            5
KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI NM STRAIT CANDY BAR 15.422 13 2D 9 -$            5

HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI NM CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.444 14 2D 10 -$            5
TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI 5790 MARYJANESTOPSTRAFFIC 15.514 15 2D 11 -$            5
CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI NM LP JAKE BRAKE 15.664 16 3D 1 102$       10

MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN NM DOCS LIL BAILEY 15.677 17 3D 2 61$         9
LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI NM HAYLEES FAME 15.710 18 3D 3 41$         8

ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI NM TESSA 15.787 19 3D 4 -$            7
TERRI WELCH FOUNTAIN CITY, WI 5790 FAMOUS STREAKN NANNY 15.793 20 3D 5 -$            6

JESSICA SCHMIT ANTIGO, WI NM FRENCHIES CHOO CHOO 15.871 21 3D 6 -$            5
LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI 23941 ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.122 22 4D 1 77$         10
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 FLING WHISKEY PADDY 16.127 23 4D 2 46$         9

LYDIA LEACH MENOMONIE, WI NM SHEZA KECHI HITTER 16.130 24 4D 3 15$         8
CHELSEA ANDERSON READSTOWN, WI NM CISCO MISS TARI 16.130 24 4D 3 15$         8

CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI 24698 SR IM A FAMOUS BULLY 16.311 26 4D 5 -$            6
CHRISTINE LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI NM CK DASHIN RUBY 16.333 27 4D 6 -$            5

MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI NM SUNDAY MERCY 16.478 28 4D 7 -$            5
CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI NM JESSA DASH O CORONA 16.557 29 4D 8 -$            5

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 RCK GUYS SPECIALMADE 16.561 30 4D 9 -$            5
REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI NM ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 16.578 31 4D 10 -$            5

EMMA MCDONALD WIS. RAPIDS, WI NM GUNNER 16.598 32 4D 11 -$            5
JENNI LIEN HIXTON, WI NM GFQ SECRETS ON FIRE 16.621 33 4D 12 -$            5

MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI 17411 GIN 16.812 34 4D 13 -$            5

SATURDAY POLE BENDING | 12 ENTRIES | $225 PAYOUT

SATURDAY PEE WEE | 9 ENTRIES | $95 PAYOUT

SATURDAY OPEN 4D | 41 ENTRIES | $1,022 PAYOUT



TAYLOR WILSON NEKOOSA, WI NM SHELBIS CAT 16.968 35 4D 14 -$            5
ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI 18160 SKY HIGH FIRE 18.018 36 4D 15 -$            5

COURTNEY GUNDERSON CHIPPEWA FALLS, WI NM COWBOYS GINNIN A 003 18.612 37 4D 16 -$            5
REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI 21324 MS DUN IT WILLOW 915.125 -$            0

LILLIANNA LAUBE , NM BIT BY THE MOON 916.068 -$            0
TAYLOR DECKER MAUSTON, WI NM TG SILVER SCOTCH 917.167 -$            0
BAILEY WEBB OLSON HUGO, MN NM CUDAS FURY 999.999 -$            0

First Name Last Name Hometown Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings Points
MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI STREAK OF FROSTNFAME 14.555 1 1D 1 60$         10

ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 15.019 2 1D 2 40$         9
BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI SFR COPPER 15.233 3 2D 1 51$         10

MADELYN RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI FANCY SOCK CHOICE 15.298 4 2D 2 34$         9
KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI STRAIT CANDY BAR 15.422 5 2D 3 -$            8

HANNAH BLACKSTOCK GLEN FLORA, WI CHICKS CASHIN EZ 15.444 6 2D 4 -$            7
MALIA MILLARD ST CHARLES, MN DOCS LIL BAILEY 15.677 7 3D 1 34$         10

LILI ARENDT NEKOOSA, WI HAYLEES FAME 15.710 8 3D 2 23$         9
ADDI OLSON ELEVA, WI TESSA 15.787 9 3D 3 -$            8

LANDON RIVARD NEW RICHMOND, WI ONE FAMOUS CHARMER 16.122 10 4D 1 26$         10
CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI SR IM A FAMOUS BULLY 16.311 11 4D 2 17$         9
CALI DUNN WHITEHALL, WI JESSA DASH O CORONA 16.557 12 4D 3 -$            8

REGAN CLATT WHITEHALL, WI ONE CHARMING TURBEAU 16.578 13 4D 4 -$            7
EMMA MCDONALD WIS. RAPIDS, WI GUNNER 16.598 14 4D 5 -$            6

KATHRYN GIESE MONDOVI, WI SMOKEY 16.666 15 4D 6 -$            5
TAYLOR WILSON NEKOOSA, WI SHELBIS CAT 16.968 16 4D 7 -$            5

KATHRYN GIESE MONDOVI, WI PEEKA PEPS BELL 915.400 -$            0
JOURNIE HOM CHATFIELD, MN TIZATRUETALE 921.321 -$            0
KATHRYN GIESE ALMA CENTER, WI PIPER 929.816 -$            0

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D | 19 ENTRIES | $285 PAYOUT


